MOTORISTA

Nome

CASSIANO DAL ROSSO ALMEIDA
CLAITON ALVES DA SILVA
EVERTON DE MENEZES ORTACIO
FABIO RODINAI SILVEIRA OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO PEREIRA RODRIGUES
FLAVIO DOILE MAICA FILHO
JOCEMAR MORTARI MACHADO
JUNOR TADEU PACHECO DORNELLES
LEONARD ROSA DA SILVA
LEONARDO RODRIGUES VARGAS
LUIZ FERNANDO DOTTO BRONDANI
MARCOS RODRIGUES LOPES
MOZART VAQUEIRO DUARTE
NIVALDO LIOMAR MAICA DA SILVA
NOE DA SILVA SOARES

ROSSANO DA ROSA OLIVEIRA
VALDOMIRO PEREIRA DA SILVA

PEDREIRO

Nome

ADEMIR ZILOE SCHLUTER RANGEL
ALCEU SOARES POSTIGLIONI
ALESSANDRO QUINTANA CRUZ
AMBROSIO BENICIO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
CLEDIGLEI DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANO MENDES DA ROSA
EDSON BERNADES PEREIRA

JOAO BATISTA SOUTO DE OLIVEIRA
JOCEMAR DA SILVA

LUIS AUGUSTO MACHADO PAULO
LUIS CARLOS SILVEIRA RAMOS
ORESTES FURTADO DE MENEZES
RODRIGO OLIVEIRA SILVA

TIARLE DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

coNCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE ROSARIO DO SUL
RELATORIO DE NOTAS DA PROVA PRATICA

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

Inscrigao
281
618
330
786
203
225

1313
556
210
118

1350
623

1301

1
92
304
413

Inscrigdo
1061
486
1127
48
1337
1131
755
1174
1029
1091
108
402
964
76

PV. ESC
36,80
36,80
37,60
40,00
36,00
36,80
37,60
36,00
37,60
36,80
40,00
37,60
36,00
36,80
37,60
36,00
37,60

PV.ESC
32,80
25,40
39,00
36,20
36,20
34,40
26,00
31,40
35,40
30,40
31,80
31,80
29,40
28,40

PV. PR
56,40
40,20
52,20
43,20
39,60
51,60
54,60
36,60
54,00
53,40
32,40
54,00
49,20
58,20
36,00
49,20
49,20

PV. PR
49,00
43,00
43,00
35,50
50,50
54,00
50,00
56,00
41,50
52,50
42,00
48,00
36,25
39,50
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Resultado
93,20
77,00
89,80
83,20
75,60
88,40
92,20
72,60
91,60
90,20
72,40
91,60
85,20
95,00
73,60
85,20
86,80

Resultado
81,80
68,40
82,00
71,70
86,70
88,40
76,00
87,40
76,90
82,90
73,80
79,80
65,65
67,90
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